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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 21 Fem., 50m Libre Abs.
20/12/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo

Abs.

570,00 ARANA VELASCO, Irati 06 C.D. Bilbao 27.64
562,00 GARCIA GARAY, Maite 01 C.D. Bilbao 27.77
556,00 ZENON TELLETXEA, Maider 09 Kikunbera I.T. 27.87
549,00 ALDAY ARIAS, Katixa 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 27.99
531,00 SAROBE ETXEBERRIA, Miren 07 C.D. Bilbao 28.30
504,00 SALINAS QUIJADA, Clara 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 28.81
495,00 ELVIRA ALFONSO, Mar 04 Swim Camp Getxo CD 28.98
490,00 LANDA NEIRA, Elsa 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 29.07
481,00 DE LA CALLE FERNANDEZ, Olaia 07 Galdakao I.T. 29.26
456,00 CRECENTE, Naroa 09 A.D.N. Maristas 29.78
442,00 BAZAN GIRAUDO, Maia 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 30.08
442,00 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, Usune 08 Galdakao I.T. 30.10
437,00 VILARIN ORELLA, Sarai 05 Galdakao I.T. 30.21
432,00 LEGUINA SANTAMARIA, Oihane 11 Galdakao I.T. 30.31
424,00 PEREZ GARCIA, Claudia 08 C.D. Bilbao 30.52
415,00 GARCIA BARRIOS, Irune 11 C.N. Santurtzi 30.74
414,00 GARCIA GARCIA, Amaia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 30.75

- LARRUSKAIN RODRIGUEZ, Nahia 12 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 30.83
- ERKIAGA LOPEZ, Haizea 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 31.08

396,00 LOPEZ AURREKOETXEA, Izaro 09 C.N. Tabira 31.20
392,00 CABEZAS MARTIN, Eider 11 C.N. Santurtzi 31.32
391,00 VILLEN AMESTOY, Noa 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 31.34
384,00 MARTINEZ FRAILE, Lucia 11 C.N. Santurtzi 31.54

- ZULUETA GUTIERREZ, Igantzi 12 Kikunbera I.T. 31.65
366,00 ZUAZO MENDEZ, Naia 09 A.D.N. Maristas 32.04
352,00 LACOSTE CAUNA, Chantal 06 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 32.45

- OLABEGOGEASKOETXEA ALKORTA, Naia12 C.N. Tabira 32.69
339,00 ESQUIDE PRIETO, Claudia 06 A.D.N. Maristas 32.86
332,00 VILLACIAN ZUBILLAGA, Ane 11 Kikunbera I.T. 33.11
330,00 QUINTANILLA MORILLO, Nora 11 Kikunbera I.T. 33.15
325,00 SERENETTI SANCHEZ, Asia 11 C.N. Barakaldo 33.32
324,00 ZUÑIGA ZORROZUA, Katalin 09 Club Natacion Mungia 33.37
318,00 MARTIN ALVAREZ, Daniella 11 Galdakao I.T. 33.59
314,00 HERRANZ BORDAS, Arhane 11 Galdakao I.T. 33.72
310,00 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 33.85

- GONZALEZ CRESPO, Aizene 12 Kikunbera I.T. 33.86
307,00 UGARTE TARDIO, Naroa 11 Kikunbera I.T. 33.97
300,00 MENDIGUREN BILBAO, Izaro 11 Kikunbera I.T. 34.24
298,00 PACHO GALARZA, Loiola 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 34.31

- VEGA ECHEBERRIA, Maialen 12 Club Natacion Mungia 34.44
293,00 SUDUPE ALBERDI, Lorea 08 C.N. Tabira 34.49
281,00 BERCEDO BARTOLOME, Naroa 09 Kikunbera I.T. 35.00

- SIMOVIC, Heloise 12 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 35.78
249,00 LECUE PRIETO, Elena 10 C.D. Bilbao 36.42
242,00 MONTOYA SAEZ, Ane 09 A.D.N. Maristas 36.75
233,00 GARITANO LAFONT, Mikele 11 Club Natacion Mungia 37.26
211,00 ZUÑIGA BEISTEGUI, Joane 10 Club Natacion Mungia 38.51
174,00 LLARENA ELORRIAGA, Maider 10 Club Natacion Mungia 41.06

- EREZUMA AGUADO, Nora 11 Kikunbera I.T. 34.01
- MALDONADO, Eneritz 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena
- ECHEVARRIA BOMBIN, Nahia 12 Club Natacion Mungia
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GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA 2025
Santurtzi, 20 - 21/12/2025

Prueba 21, Fem., 50m Libre, Abs.

AN Tiempo

- MARTINEZ CASCAN, Naia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.
- ERAUZKIN MAGUREGI, Haizea 11 Kikunbera I.T.
- NARBAIZA CONCEJO, Leixuri 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim

16 - 18 años

556,00 ZENON TELLETXEA, Maider 09 Kikunbera I.T. 27.87
531,00 SAROBE ETXEBERRIA, Miren 07 C.D. Bilbao 28.30
490,00 LANDA NEIRA, Elsa 08 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 29.07
481,00 DE LA CALLE FERNANDEZ, Olaia 07 Galdakao I.T. 29.26
456,00 CRECENTE, Naroa 09 A.D.N. Maristas 29.78
442,00 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, Usune 08 Galdakao I.T. 30.10
424,00 PEREZ GARCIA, Claudia 08 C.D. Bilbao 30.52
396,00 LOPEZ AURREKOETXEA, Izaro 09 C.N. Tabira 31.20
366,00 ZUAZO MENDEZ, Naia 09 A.D.N. Maristas 32.04
324,00 ZUÑIGA ZORROZUA, Katalin 09 Club Natacion Mungia 33.37
310,00 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 33.85
298,00 PACHO GALARZA, Loiola 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 34.31
293,00 SUDUPE ALBERDI, Lorea 08 C.N. Tabira 34.49
281,00 BERCEDO BARTOLOME, Naroa 09 Kikunbera I.T. 35.00
242,00 MONTOYA SAEZ, Ane 09 A.D.N. Maristas 36.75

- NARBAIZA CONCEJO, Leixuri 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim

15 años

549,00 ALDAY ARIAS, Katixa 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 27.99
504,00 SALINAS QUIJADA, Clara 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 28.81
442,00 BAZAN GIRAUDO, Maia 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 30.08
414,00 GARCIA GARCIA, Amaia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 30.75
391,00 VILLEN AMESTOY, Noa 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 31.34
249,00 LECUE PRIETO, Elena 10 C.D. Bilbao 36.42
211,00 ZUÑIGA BEISTEGUI, Joane 10 Club Natacion Mungia 38.51
174,00 LLARENA ELORRIAGA, Maider 10 Club Natacion Mungia 41.06

- MALDONADO, Eneritz 10 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena
- MARTINEZ CASCAN, Naia 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.

14 años

432,00 LEGUINA SANTAMARIA, Oihane 11 Galdakao I.T. 30.31
415,00 GARCIA BARRIOS, Irune 11 C.N. Santurtzi 30.74
392,00 CABEZAS MARTIN, Eider 11 C.N. Santurtzi 31.32
384,00 MARTINEZ FRAILE, Lucia 11 C.N. Santurtzi 31.54
332,00 VILLACIAN ZUBILLAGA, Ane 11 Kikunbera I.T. 33.11
330,00 QUINTANILLA MORILLO, Nora 11 Kikunbera I.T. 33.15
325,00 SERENETTI SANCHEZ, Asia 11 C.N. Barakaldo 33.32
318,00 MARTIN ALVAREZ, Daniella 11 Galdakao I.T. 33.59
314,00 HERRANZ BORDAS, Arhane 11 Galdakao I.T. 33.72
307,00 UGARTE TARDIO, Naroa 11 Kikunbera I.T. 33.97
300,00 MENDIGUREN BILBAO, Izaro 11 Kikunbera I.T. 34.24
233,00 GARITANO LAFONT, Mikele 11 Club Natacion Mungia 37.26

- EREZUMA AGUADO, Nora 11 Kikunbera I.T. 34.01
- ERAUZKIN MAGUREGI, Haizea 11 Kikunbera I.T.


